NATIONWIDE INTL RESOURCES INC
L ]
LOS ANGELES CA 90064

~--~- CHECKING ACCOUNTSE --~--

THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING FIRST REGIONAL BANK

BUSINESS CHECKING

Account Number F

Previous Balance 14,813,807.56
39 Deposits/Credits206,988,906.28
58 Checks/Debits 220,757,636.33

Service Charge .00

Interest Paid

Ending Balance

.00

1,045,077.51

pDate 12/31/04 Page 1

Account Number

Enclosures 13
Number of Enclosures 13
Statement Dates 12/01/04 thru 12/31/04
Days in the statement period 31
Average Ledger 10,335,508
Average Collected 10,335,477

Deposits and additions

bate Description
12/01 INCOMING WIRE FROM PALM BEACH
CAPITAL CORP
12/01 INCOMING WIRE FROM PALM BEACH
CAPITAL CORP
12/01 INCOMING WIRE FROM THOUSAND L
AKES LLC
12/02 INCOMING WIRE FROM PALM BEACH
CAPITAL CORP
12/02 INCOMING WIRE FROM PALM BEACH
CAPITAL CORP
12/07 INCOMING WIRE FROM WF CORPORA
TE TRUST OPERATIONS
12/07 INCOMING WIRE FROM PALM BEACH
CAPITAL CORP
12/08 INCOMING WIRE FROM WF CORPORA
TE TRUST OPERATIONS
12/08 INCOMING WIRE FROM PALM BEACH
CAPITAL CORP
12/08 INCOMING WIRE FROM THOUSAND L
AKES LLC
12/09 INCOMING WIRE FROM PALM BEACH
CAPITAL CORP
12/09 INCOMING WIRE FROM PALM BEACH

CAPITAL CORP

Amount
2,435,000.00

4,875,000.00
5,021,000.00
4,550,000.00
4,690,000.00
4,115,000.00
5,210,000.00
2,425,000.00
3,550,000.00
13,954,650.00

4,785,000.00

5,055,000.00

GOVERNMENT
EXHIBIT
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NATIONWIDE INTL RESOQURCES INC

TsnASkSERERR R
LOS ANGELES CA 90064

BUSINESS CHECKING

Deposits and Additions

Date Description
12/09 INCOMING WIRE FROM PETTERS LI
MITED INC
12/10 INCOMING WIRE FROM WF CORPORA
TE TRUST OPERATIONS
12/14 INCOMING WIRE FROM THOUSAND L
AKES LLC
12/15 INCOMING WIRE FROM WF CORPORA
TE TRUST OPERATIONS
12/15 INCOMING WIRE FROM PALM BEACH
CAPITAL CORP
12/15 INCOMING WIRE FROM PETTERS LI
MITED INC
12/16 INCOMING WIRE FROM WF CORPORA
TE TRUST OPERATIONS
12/16 INCOMING WIRE FROM PETTERS FI
NANCE LLC
12/16 INCOMING WIRE FROM PALM BEACH
CAPITAL CORP
12/16 INCOMING WIRE FROM WF CORPORA
TE TRUST OPERATIONS
12/16 INCOMING WIRR FROM THOUSAND L
AKES LLC
12/17 INCOMING WIRE FROM PALM BEACH
CAPITAL CORP
12/20 INCOMING WIRE FROM PALM BEACH
CAPITAL CORP
12/20 INCOMING WIRE FROM PALM BEACH
CAPITAL CORP
12/20 INCOMING WIRR FROM THOUSAND L
AKES LLC
12/21 INCOMING WIRE FROM WF CORPORA
TE TRUST OPERATIONS
12/21 INCOMING WIRE FROM PALM BEACH
CAPITAL CORP
12/21 INCOMING WIRE FROM PALM BEACH
CAPITAL CORP
12/21 INCOMING WIRE FROM PETTERS LI

MITED INC

Date 12/31/04
Account Number

Enclosures

Il (Continued)

Amount
6,700,000.00

4,640,000.00
10,729,921.25
4,420,000.00
5,480,000.00
7,421,9211.12
3,285,000.00
3,531,218.75
4,600,000.00
4,710,000.00
14,174,160.00
3,725,000.00
3,615,000.00
5,330,000.00
9,270,189.50
3,865,000.00
4,305,000.00
5,130,000.00

7,202,628.45
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Date 12/31/04

3

Account Number r
Enclosures 13
NATIONWIDE INTL RESOURCES INC
L TN
LOS ANGELES CA 90064
BUSINESS CHECKING dEpesyEEl (Continued)
Deposits and Additions
Date Description Amount
12/22 INCOMING WIRE FROM PALM BEACH 4,055,000.00
CAPITAL CORP
12/22 INCOMING WIRE FROM PALM BEACH 4,875,000.00
CAPITAL CORP
12/22 INCOMING WIRE FROM THOUSAND L 5,872,250.00
AKES LLC
12/22 DEPOSIT 977.21
12/23 INCOMING WIRE FROM WF CORPORA 3,905,000.00
TE TRUST OPERATIONS
12/23 INCOMING WIRE FROM WF CORPORA 4,500,000.00
TE TRUST OPERATIONS
12/23 INCOMING WIRE FROM WF CORPORA 5,065,000.00
TE TRUST OPERATIONS
12/28 INCOMING WIRE FROM PALM BEACH 5,915,000,00
CAPITAL CORP
Checks and Withdrawals
Date Description Amount
12/01 OUTGOING WIRE TO PCI 2,019,000.00///
12/01 OUTGOING WIRE TO PCI 4,432,800.00//
12/01 OUTGOING WIRE TO PCI 6,849,400.00//
12/02 OUTGOING WIRE TO PCI 2,433,800.00///
12/02 OUTGOING WIRE TO US BANK TRUS 4,435,000.00
T
12/02 OUTGOING WIRE TO PCI 5,451,000.001//
12/03 OUTGOING WIRE TO PCI 4,547,700.001,/
12/03 OUTGOING WIRE TO PCI 4,687,699.00-///
12/08 OUTGOING WIRE TO PCI 4,112,900.00///
12/08 OUTGOING WIRE TO PCI 5,207,400.00
12/09 OUTGOING WIRE TO PCI 2,423,800.00
12/09 OUTGOING WIRE TO PCI 3,548,200.00,////
12/09 OUTGOING WIRE TO PCI 13,947,600.00
12/10 OUTGOING WIRE TO PCX 4,782,600.00
12/10 OUTGOING WIRE TO PCI 5,052,500.00 «
12/10 OUTGOING WIRE TO PCI 6,696,600.00,//

FRB_GJ00001162

0211.0003



Date 12/31/04
Account Number

Bnclosures
NATIONWIDE INTL RESOURCES INC
LOS ANGELES CA 90064
BUSINESS CHECKING RN (Continued)
Checks and Withdrawals
Date Description Amount
12/13 TELEPHONE TRANSFER 10,000.00
L ]
12/13 OUTGOING WIRE TO PCI 4,637,600.00’/
12/15 OUTGOING WIRE TO PCI 10,724,500.00
12/16 OUTGOING WIRE TC PCI 4,417,800.00’/
12/16 OUTGOING WIRE TO PCI 5,477,2oo.ooj:/
12/16 OUTGOING WIRE TO PCI 7,418,100.00
12/17 OUTGOING WIRE TO PCI 3,283,300.00//
12/17 OUTGOING WIRE TO PCI 3,529,400.00///
12/17 OUTGOING WIRE TO PCI 4,707,600.00
12/17 OUTGOING WIRE TO PCI 14,167,000.00
12/20 OUTGOING WIRE TO ASCOT IMPORT 159,796.98””
ED CARS INC -
12/20 OUTGOING WIRE TO PCI 3,723,100.00/,//
12/20 OUTGOING WIRE TO PCI 4,597,700.00//
12/21 OUTGOING WIRE TO PCI 3,613,200.00///
12/21 OUTGOING WIRE TO PCI 5,327,300.00
12/21 OUTGOING WIRE TO PCI 9,265,400.00
12/22 TELEPHONE TRANSFER 15,000.00
C
12/22 OUTGOING WIRE TO PCI 3,863,000.00 ///
12/22 OUTGOING WIRE TO PCI 4,302,300.00’///
12/22 OUTGOING WIRE TO PCI 5,126,400.00 //’
12/22 OUTGOING WIRE TO PCI 7,198,900.00 /,/
12/23 OUTGOING WIRE TO PCI 4,052,900.00
12/23 OUTGOING WIRE TO PCI 4,872,500.00 /,
12/23 OUTGOING WIRE TO PCI 5,869,200.00
12/24 OUTGOING WIRE TO HEARTSTAR EN 187,406.2
TERPRISES //r
12/27 OUTGOING WIRE TO PCI 3,903,000.00
12/27 OUTGQING WIRE TO PCI 4,497,700.00///
12/27 OUTGOING WIRE TO PCI 5,062,500.00’//
12/29 OUTGOING WIRE TO PCI 5,912,000.00:
12/30 DEBIT MEMO 50,000.00
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Date 12/31/04 Page 5
Account Number P
Enclosures 13
NATIONWIDE INTL RESOURCES INC
L ]
LOS ANGELES CA
BUSINESS CHECKING G, (Continued)
Checks in Serial Number Order
Date Check No. Amount Date Check No. Amount
12/30 9,000.00 12/29 3931 38.00
12/02 3926% 1,599,99 12/31 3932 375.00
12/01 3927 36,930.42 12/16 3933 45,000.00
12/06 3928 800.00 12/22 3934 31.30
12/06 3929 56.49 12/23 3936+ 50,000.00
12/13 3930 480.34 12/31 3937 13,522.56
*Indicates Skip in Check Number
Daily Balance Information
Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
12/01 13,806,677.14 12/13 1,503,991.32 12/23 14,765,619.32
12/02 10,725,277.15 12/14 12,233,912.57 12/24 14,578,213.07
12/03 1,489,878.15 12/15 18,831,323.69 12/27 1,115,013.07
12/06 1,489,021.66 12/16 31,773,602.44 12/28 7,030,013.07
12/07 10,814,021.66 12/17 9,811,302.44 12/29 1,117,975.07
12/08 21,423,371.66 12/20 19,545,894.96 12/30 1,058,975.07
12/09 18,043,771.66 12/21 21,842,623.41 12/31 1,045,077.51
12/10 6,152,071.66 12/22 16,140,219.32
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